Intrusion Alarm Systems | D2212BE Control Panel
D2212BE Control Panel
u Eight (maximum) on-board points
u Eight users and passcodes with three authority
levels
u Two programmable on-board relay outputs (optional
relays required)

Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or
other countries.
D2212BE Kit Ordering Information
  Kits
Components D2212BELC D2212BELT D2212BEM D2212BEC202A D2212BEC202AW
D2212BE Board 1 1 1 1 1
Universal Enclosure 1 1 1
D2402 Mounting Skirt 1
D1625 Transformer 1 1
D202A Keypad 1
D202AW Keypad 1
  Kits
Components D2212BEC220A D2212BEC220AW D2212BEC223A D2212BEC223AW
D2212BE Board 1 1 1 1
Universal Enclosure 1 1 1 1
D1625 Transformer 1 1 1 1
D220A Keypad 1
D220AW Keypad 1
D223A Keypad 1
D223AW Keypad 1
Ordering information
D2212BE Control Panel
Includes one printed circuit board (PCB), one
transformer, assorted literature, and assorted
hardware.
Order number D2212BE
D2212BE Kit without Enclosure
Includes one PCB and assorted hardware. Requires an
enclosure.
Order number D2212BELC
D2212BE Kit without Transformer
Includes on PCB, one universal enclosure, and
assorted hardware. Requires a transformer.
Order number D2212BELT
D2212BE Kit with Mounting Skirt
Includes one PCB, one mounting skirt, assorted
literature, and assorted hardware.
Order number D2212BEM
D2212BE Kit with Vertical LED Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one vertical D202A LED Keypad.
Order number D2212BEC202A
4 | D2212BE Control Panel
D2212BE Kit with Vertical LED Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one vertical D202AW LED Keypad.
Order number D2212BEC202AW
D2212BE Kit with LED Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one LED D220A Keypad.
Order number D2212BEC220A
D2212BE Kit with LED Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one D220AW LED Keypad.
Order number D2212BEC220AW
D2212BE Kit with LCD Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one D223A LCD Keypad.
Order number D2212BEC223A
D2212BE Kit with LED Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one D223AW LCD Keypad.
Order number D2212BEC223AW
Accessories
ICP‑EZTS Dual Tamper Switch
Combination tamper switch with a wire loop for
additional tamper outputs.